©LED Living Technology.   All rights reserved.
3615 Davisville Rd, Hatboro, PA 19040 • 215.633.1558 • email: sales@LEDLivingTechnology.com
1   |   7
Project Name: _______________________________________________________
Ordering #: _______________________________ Type: _____________________
LHB02 LED linear high bays ensure the perfect amount and coverage of
light for any space with ceilings from 15 feet to over 40 feet in height, but

Project Name: _______________________________________________________
Ordering #: _______________________________ Type: _____________________
ORDERING GUIDE
LHB02 Series Linear High Bay
Commercial & Industrial Buildings
150 lm/W, 80 CRI (Standard)
SKU Root Wattage / Lumens Driver Type CCT Beam Angle Voltage Emergency Backup
LLTVLHB02 -90 - 90W,
Up to 13,500 lm
-115 - 115W,
Up to 17,250 lm
-180 - 180W,
Up to 27,000 lm
-240 - 240W,
Up to 36,000 lm
-270 - 270W,
Up to 40,500 lm
-360 - 360W,
Up to 54,000 lm
D - 0-10V Dimmable -40 - 4000K
-50 - 5000K
BLANK - 95°
(Standard)
-LM - 60° x 100°
(Aisle Medium Beam)
BLANK - 120-277VAC
-347 - 120-347VAC
-480 - 277-480VAC
Blank - None
-E - Emergency
Backup*
-130 - 130/105/90W,
Up to 20,020 lm
-155 - 155/130/115W,
Up to 23,250 lm
-210 - 210/180/155W,
Up to 31,500 lm
-310 - 310/270/240W,
Up to 46,500 lm
-420 - 420/360/310W,
Up to 63,840 lm
W - Wattage
Selectable
-40 - 4000K
-50 - 5000K
CS - Color
Selectable
Example: LLTVLHB02-155W-40
170 lm/W, 70 CRI (High Lumen)
SKU Root Wattage / Lumens Driver Type CCT CRI Beam Angle Voltage Emergency Backup
LLTVLHB02 -155 - 155/130/115W,
Up to 26,800 lm
-210 - 210/180/155W,
Up to 36,200 lm
-310 - 310/270/240W,
Up to 52,910 lm
-420 - 420/360/310W,
Up to 71,920 lm
W - Wattage
Selectable
-40 - 4000K
-50 - 5000K
CS - Color
Selectable
7H - 70 BLANK - 95°
(Standard)
-LM - 60° x 100°
(Aisle Medium
Beam)
BLANK - 120-
277VAC
-347 - 120-347VAC
Blank - None

Large 28” Housing (310-420W)
©LED Living Technology.   All rights reserved.
3615 Davisville Rd, Hatboro, PA 19040 • 215.633.1558 • email: sales@LEDLivingTechnology.com
5   |   7
Project Name: _______________________________________________________
Ordering #: _______________________________ Type: _____________________
PERFORMANCE
LHB02 Series Linear High Bay
Commercial & Industrial Buildings
Fixture Size Model CRI Wattage
4000K 5000K
Lumens Efficacy Lumens Efficacy
Small 14”
(356mm)
LLTVLHB02-90D-XX 80 90 13,500 150 13,410 149
LLTVLHB02-115D-XX 80 115 17,020 148 17,250 150
LLTVLHB02-130W-XX
LLTVLHB02-130WCS
80 130 20,150 155 20,020 154
LLTVLHB02-155W-XX
LLTVLHB02-155WCS
80 155 22,940 148 23,250 150
LLTVLHB02-155W-XX7H
LLTVLHB02-155WCS7H
70 155 26,350 170 26,350 170
LLTVLHB02-180D-XX 80 180 26,640 148 27,000 150
LLTVLHB02-210W-XX
LLTVLHB02-210WCS
80 210 31,080 148 31,500 150
LLTVLHB02-210W-XX7H
LLTVLHB02-210WCS7H
70 210 35,700 170 35,700 170
Medium 20.5”
(520mm)
LLTVLHB02-240D-XX 80 240 35,520 148 36,000 150
LLTVLHB02-270D-XX 80 270 39,960 148 40,500 150
LLTVLHB02-310W-XX
LLTVLHB02-310WCS
80 310 45,880 148 46,500 150
LLTVLHB02-310W-XX7H
LLTVLHB02-310WCS7H
70 310 52,700 170 52,700 170
Large 28”
(712mm)
LLTVLHB02-360D-XX 80 360 53,280 148 54,000 150
LLTVLHB02-420W-XX
LLTVLHB02-420WCS
80 420 62,160 148 63,000 150
LLTVLHB02-420W-XX7H